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Specifications

Fitting Position
A(mm)
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Application
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D
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Model Type

KANGOO Express (FC0/1_)
KANGOO Express (FC0/1_)

LAGUNA | (B56_, 556_)
LAGUNA | (B56_, 556_)
LAGUNA | (B56_, 556_)
LAGUNA | (B56_, 556_)
LAGUNA | (B56_, 556_)
LAGUNA | (B56_, 556_)
LAGUNA | (B56_, 556_)
LAGUNA | (B56_, 556_)
LAGUNA | (B56_, 556_)
LAGUNA | (B56_, 556_)
LAGUNA | Estate (K56_)
LAGUNA | Estate (K56_)
LAGUNA | Estate (K56_)
LAGUNA | Estate (K56_)

LAGUNA | Estate (K56_)

O.E References

1.9 dCi 4x4 (FCOV)
1.9 dCi 4x4 (FCOV)
1.6 16V (B568, B561)
1.8 (B56S/T/0)

1.8 16V (B563, B564)
1.9 dCi (B56W)

1.9 dTi (B56J)

2.0

2.0 (556A)

2.0 16V (556A/B)

2.2 dT (B569)

3.0 24V (B56V)

1.6 16V (K568)

1.8 (K56S/T/0)

1.8 (K562)

1.8 16V (K563, K564)
1.9 dCi (K56W)

Manufacturer

DAEWOO
DAEWOO

Copyright© 2017 Sangsin Brake Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved.

Kw

59
62
79
66
88
79
72
80
102
103
83
140
79
66
69
88
79

Reference

96328338

96264591

Year

10/01 -
07/03 -
11/97 - 03/01
08/95 - 03/01
04/98 - 03/01
09/99 - 03/01
10/97 - 03/01
03/99 - 03/01
09/99 - 02/01
09/99 - 03/01
03/96 - 03/01
03/97 - 03/01
11/97 - 03/01
09/95 - 03/01
09/95 - 03/01
04/98 - 03/01
09/99 - 03/01
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